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Anlage
Westerwaldstr. 55, 50997 Koln
m +49 17678354254 kontakt@tc-rondorf.de

Sportwart/in
Schmitz-Kaltenthaler, Thomas
T 017672870920 schmitz-kaltenthaler@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Blumentrath, Andreas
T 01703062494 a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Andreas Blumentrath
m 01703062494, a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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Forster, Franziska
Bloch, Felina Marie
Hulsmeyer, Lola
Brahms, Lina
Romero Iniguez, Irene
Gruhl, Sophia
Simeonov, Velina
Pellegrini, Livia
Huber, Franka
Merticaru, Maria

Igla, Leonie
Kohlenbach, Tamina
Liders-Garcia, Paula
Pellegrini, Viola
Farber, Charlotte
Tell, Carina
Schreuder, Luna Marie
Bergmann, Ebba
Bezner, Emma
Knitelius, Ella
Stadler, Rebecca

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20759700
20751217
20763139
21063486
20964586
21063487
20816386
20964620
20759701
20765414
20964636
21110934
20816088
21110944
20751211
20751219
20763986
21063447
20964635
20816392
20813382

LK

LK20,5
LK23,3
LK20,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,5
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